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Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name    

1 1970392 AASHISH VERMA VED PRAKASH VERMA    

2 1970393 ABHISHEK BISHNOI MUNI RAM    

3 1970394 AJAY MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA    

4 1970395 AJAY PALIWAL HANSRAJ PALIWAL    

5 1970396 AKASH MAHAVAR SITARAM MAHAWAR    

6 1970397 AMISHA MEENA KAMLESH MEENA    

7 1970398 ANCHAL SHARMA 
RAJENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA 

   

8 1970399 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA    

9 1970400 ANITA BAI MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA    

10 1970401 ANKITA JAKHAR SHARWAN LAL JAKHAR    

11 1970402 ASHARAM GURJAR KANAHAIYA LAL GURJAR    

12 1970403 ASHOK KUMAR PADAM SINGH    

13 1970404 AYUSHI GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA    

14 1970405 BHANU PRATAP SINGH MOTI SINGH    

15 1970406 BHARTI MAHAWAR 
SATYANARYAN 
MAHAWAR 

   

16 1970407 BHOMESH SAINI BADRI NARAYAN SAINI    

17 1970408 
CHANDRA PRAKASH 
DAMOR 

SHANTI LAL DAMOR    

18 1970409 DALIP SINGH OMPRAKASH    

19 1970410 DEEP RAM MEENA KALU RAM MEENA    

20 1970411 DEVENDRA SINGH BANI SINGH    

21 1970412 DHARAMBIR SINGH P K SINGH    

22 1970413 DHARMAENDRA KUMAR KALU RAM    

23 1970414 DINESH BHEEM RAMPRATAP    

24 1970415 
DONENDRA KUMAR 
SWAMI 

MAHAVEER PRASAD 
SWAMI 

   

25 1970416 GANESH KUMAR PRATHVI SINGH    

26 1970417 GUDDI SHARMA 
BHAGWAN SAHAY 
SHARMA 

   

27 1970418 HAWA SINGH YADAV LALA RAM    

28 1970419 HIMANSHU MAHESH KUMAR    

29 1970420 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAJU LAL SHARMA    

30 1970421 INDRA KUMAR KODECHA SAWAI LAL    

31 1970422 JHAMAN RAM KABULA RAM    

32 1970423 KAJAL MEENA OM PRAKASH MEENA    

33 1970424 KALPANA JADOUN 
INDRA PAL SINGH 
JADOUN 

   

34 1970425 KANCHAN MEENA RAM KUMAR MEENA    

35 1970426 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY RAMNIWAS DAHIYA    

36 1970427 
KHUSHBU KUMARI 
SHARMA 

KAILASH CHAND 
SHARMA 

   

37 1970428 KHUSHBU SHEIKH FAROOQ SHEIKH    

38 1970429 KOMAL DHAKED BISHAN SINGH DHAKED    

39 1970430 
KRISHNA KUMARI 
DARANGA 

SURAJ MAL    

40 1970431 LALITA RATHORE SHYAM SINGH RATHORE    



  

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
4063-B.D.MEMORIAL KALYAN SANSTHAN 

 

5022-B.Ed. PART-II 2024-25  
 

Batch NO: 722511 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name    

41 1970432 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SHIMBHU DAYAL MEENA    

42 1970433 LOKESH NAGAR RAJESH    

43 1970434 MAMTA KUMAWAT BHAJANLAL    

44 1970435 MEENAKSHI KANWADIYA RAMDHAN KANWADIYA    

45 1970436 MINAKSHI TANWAR JITENDRA KUMAR    

46 1970437 MOHAMMAD PARVEJ JAMALU DEEN    

47 1970438 MOHINI SANGWAN SATYAVEER SINGH    

48 1970439 MOHIT SINGH TANWAR 
GIRDHARI SINGH 
TANWAR 

   

49 1970440 MUKESH CHOUDHARY KALU RAM CHOUDHARY    

50 1970441 MUKESH SINGH RAMVTAR SINGH    

51 1970442 NAND KISHOR JAJRA MANA RAM JAJRA    

52 1970443 
NANDINI D NANDAN 
MAROTHIA 

DEVKI NANDAN 
MAROTHIA 

   

53 1970444 NAVENDU VAISHANVA NIMBARK VAISHANVA    

54 1970445 NEHA KHANDELWAL 
SANWARMAL 
KHANDELWAL 

   

55 1970446 NEHA SAINI VIJESH KUMAR SAINI    

56 1970447 PAPPU CHOUDHARY SUVA LAL CHOUDHARY    

57 1970448 PARDEEP KUMAR OM PARAKASH    

58 1970449 PARUL KANWAR 
RAJENDER SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 

   

59 1970450 PAWAN KUMAR NINAMA DIPA NINAMA    

60 1970451 PINKI SHARMA BHAIRUN LAL    

61 1970452 PINKI SHARMA RATAN LAL SHARMA    

62 1970453 POOJA KUMAWAT JAYRAM KUMAWAT    

63 1970454 POOJA SHARMA KALU RAM SHARMA    

64 1970455 PRIYA RATHORE SUMER SINGH RATHORE    

65 1970456 PRIYANKA GOCHAR JAGDISH GOCHAR    

66 1970457 PURUSHOTTAM JATOLIYA HANSPAL JATOLIYA    

67 1970458 PUSHPENDRA SINGH BAHADUR SINGH    

68 1970459 RAKESH JAJUNDA RAJA RAM    

69 1970460 RAMNARESH GURJAR GIRRAJ GURJAR    

70 1970461 RASHMI OM PRAKASH BUNKAR    

71 1970462 REENA BHAKHADIWAL 
GANGARAM 
BHAKHADIWAL 

   

72 1970463 REKHA KUMAWAT 
HARI NARAYAN 
KUMAWAT 

   

73 1970464 RUKHSANA KHAN MAHBOOB KHAN    

74 1970465 SANJAY AHARI HARISH AHARI    

75 1970466 SATENDER KUMAR PURAN CHAND    

76 1970467 SATYANDER SINGH RANJEET SINGH    

77 1970468 SHER SINGH MEENA SUAA LAL MEENA    

78 1970469 SHRADDHA MITTAL RAKESH AGARWAL    

79 1970470 SHRUTI MITTAL RAKESH AGARWAL    

80 1970471 SOHAN LAL RAR HANUMAN PRASAD    
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81 1970472 SULENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 
BAHADUR SINGH 
RAJPUT 

   

82 1970473 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT 
JUGAL KISHOR 
KUMAWAT 

   

83 1970474 SURESH KUMAR KUTALA RAM    

84 1970475 SURGYAN BUGALIA CHHAGAN LAL    

85 1970476 TANVI CHOUDHARY KHUMA RAM GORA    

86 1970477 TEJA RAM RAM LAL    

87 1970478 TINKAL KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR    

88 1970479 
UDAIVEER SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 

FATEH SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 

   

89 1970480 UMA RATHORE 
GOPAL SINGH 
RATHORE 

   

90 1970481 USHA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV    

91 1970482 VINOD KUMAR VERMA SUVA LAL VERMA    

92 1970483 VIVEK KUMAR SINGHAL CHIRANJI LAL SINGHAL    

93 1970484 YOGESH DUDI SHRAWAN RAM DUDI    

94 1970485 YOGESH JEWARIYA 
MAHESH KUMAR 
BUNKAR 

   

 


